



PAN INDIA CORPORATION LTD.

Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor,
New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road,
Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Phone : 011-43656567
E-mai : srgltd@gmail.com
Website : www.panindiacorp.com
CIN : L72200DL1984PLC017510

To,
The Manager (Listing)

Date: 14th November, 2018

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Ahmedabad Stock Exchange Limited
Kamdhenu Complex, opp. Sahajanand
College, Panjarapole, Ambawadi,
Ahemdabad- 380015

**SUBJECT: - SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CUTTINGS OF UN-AUDITED
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th
SEPTEMBER, 2018 PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPERS**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith scanned copy of Newspaper release of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018, published in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 14th November, 2018.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You,

Your's faithfully,
For **Pan India Corporation Limited**

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak
(Managing Director)
DIN: - 01428320

CC:

The Delhi Stock Exchange Limited
DSE House, 3/1, Asaf Ali Road,
New Delhi-110002

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700 001

Madras Stock Exchange Limited
No: 30, Second Line Beach,
Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 001

| | 7 | 10 | 41 | 49 | 31 |
|---|--|------|------|------|------|
| 6 | [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | | | | |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital | 410 | 410 | 410 | 410 |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year | 652 | 579 | 652 | 579 |
| | Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | 0.18 | 0.24 | 1.00 | 1.19 |
| | 2. Diluted | 0.18 | 0.24 | 1.00 | 1.19 |
| | | | | | 0.75 |
| | | | | | 0.75 |

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended reviewed financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2018. The full format of the quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2018 financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website.
- The above results were approved by the Audit Committee of Directors, reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.11.2018

Place: Meerut

Dated: 13.11.2018

Sd/-

(Premjit S. Kashyap)

Chairman

Din : 01664811

For & On Behalf of Board of Directors
of Dhanvantari Jeevan Rekha Ltd.**S LIMITED**

L2200DL1992PLC241971)

House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Website: http://www.bits.net.in, Tel. No. 43656567LIMITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2017)

(Amount Rs. In Lacs)

| | Quarter Ended 30 th September, 2018 | Half - Year Ended 30 th September, 2018 | Quarter Ended 30 th September, 2017 |
|--|--|--|--|
| | (Un - Audited) | (Un - Audited) | (Un - Audited) |
| Exceptional | 18.22 | 35.62 | 17.24 |
| Net Profit/Loss (after tax) | 2.80 | (0.37) | (2.22) |
| Net Profit/Loss (after tax) | 2.80 | (0.37) | (2.22) |
| Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) [Comprising Profit/Loss and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2.80 | (0.37) | (2.22) |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Rs. 2/- each) | 2,237.50 | 2,237.50 | 2,237.50 |
| Reserve (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet) | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) | 0.003 | (0.0003) | (0.002) |
| a. Basic | 0.003 | (0.0003) | (0.002) |
| b. Diluted | | | |

for the Quarter and Six months Ended as on 30th September, 2018, reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 13.11.2018.

The above financial results have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary, and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 13.11.2018.

The above results were approved by the Audit Committee of Directors, reviewed by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

By the order of Board of Directors
For BITS LIMITEDSd/-
OMPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR PATHAK
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01428320**PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED**

(CIN: - L72200DL1984PLC017510)

Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Email: srgltd@gmail.com, Website: http://www.panindiacorp.com, Tel. No. 011-43656567EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF - YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Pursuant To Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2017)

(Amount Rs. in Lacs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 30 th September, 2018 | Half - Year Ended 30 th September, 2018 | Quarter Ended 30 th September, 2017 |
|--------|--|--|--|--|
| | | (Un - Audited) | (Un - Audited) | (Un - Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (Net) | | | |
| 2 | Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 21,425.65 | 21,425.65 | 21,425.65 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year | | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | |
| | a. Basic | (0.0028) | (0.2019) | (0.0019) |
| | b. Diluted | (0.0028) | (0.2019) | (0.0019) |

Notes:

- The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended as on 30th September, 2018, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 13th November, 2018.
- The previous Year Figures have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary.
- The Company operates in only one segment.
- Limited Review has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

By the order of Board of Directors
For PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITEDSd/-
OMPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR PATHAK
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01428320Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2018

New Delhi

Notes:

- The auditors have conducted limited review of the financial results for the period above financial results have been reviewed by the Auditors wherever necessary to correspond with the financial statements.

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 13.11.2018

ओमप्रकाश रामशंकर पाठक
(प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 01428320

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

(CIN:- L72200DL1984PLC017510)

पंजी. कार्या.: 711, 7वां फ्लोर, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखंभा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
ईमेल: srgitd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: http://www.panindiacorp.com, फोन नं०: 43656567

30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए
अनकेंशित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का उद्घरण

(सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2017 के विनियम 47 (1) (बी) के अनुसार)

(राशि ₹ लाखों में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण | समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितम्बर, 2018 | समाप्त छमाही 30 सितम्बर, 2018 | समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितम्बर, 2017 |
|----------|---|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| | | (अनकेंशित) | (अनकेंशित) | (अनकेंशित) |
| 1. | प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध) | | | |
| 2. | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादालम्क और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 3. | कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादालम्क और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 4. | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादालम्क और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 5. | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/हानि (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल) | (6.05) | (432.53) | (4.07) |
| 6. | मुगतान- इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 10/- प्रत्येक) | 21,425.65 | 21,425.65 | 21,425.65 |
| 7. | पिछले वर्ष की अकेंशित बैलेंस शीट के रूप में दिखाया गया रिजर्व्स (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व्स को छोड़कर) | | | |
| 8. | प्रति शेयर आय (ईपीएस) (₹. 10/- के प्रत्येक) (जारी व बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) | | | |
| | ए. बेसिक: | (0.0028) | (0.2019) | (0.0019) |
| | बी. डायल्यूटिड: | (0.0028) | (0.2019) | (0.0019) |

नोट्स:

- ए) ऊपर दिए गए 30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनकेंशित वित्तीय परिणामों का लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और 13 नवम्बर, 2018 को आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
- बी) पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़े जहां भी जरूरी हो, पुनःसमूहित, पुनःवर्गीकृत और पुनरावृत्ति किए गए हैं।
- सी) कंपनी केवल एक सेगमेंट में काम करती है।
- डी) उपर्युक्त अवधि के लिए वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षाओं द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट की गई है।

कृते और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से
कृते पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

हस्ता / -
ओमप्रकाश रामशंकर पाठक
(प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 01428320

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 13.11.2018

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085
Contact No.: 9953118555, Email Id: quasarindia123@gmail.com
Website: www.quasarindia.in, CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555

Extracts of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results
For the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018

(₹ In Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | |
|---------|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|---|
| | | Quarter ending | Year to date Figures | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year |
| | | 30/09/2018 (Un-Audited) | 30/09/2018 (Un-Audited) | 30/09/2017 (Un-Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 106.59 | 701.01 | - |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 9.68 | 20.78 | 8.23 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 9.68 | 20.78 | 8.23 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 7.16 | 15.38 | 6.11 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 7.16 | 15.38 | 6.11 |

REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVIKA TOWER, 6, NEHRU
CIN: L51909DL2005PLC135119, E-mail: shriharshraizada@
Statement of Unaudited Fin. Results for the 2nd. Qtr. & 1/2 Year

| PARTICULARS | Quarter ended | | | Half Yrly. figures | |
|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | 30/09/2018 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2018 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2017 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2018 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2017 (Unaudited) |
| I. Revenue from Operations | 5.41 | 8.50 | 21.92 | 13.61 | 48.91 |
| II. Other Income | 0.67 | 0.33 | 2.07 | 1.00 | 4.40 |
| III. Total Revenue (I+II) | 6.08 | 8.83 | 23.99 | 14.61 | 53.31 |
| IV. Expenses | | | | | |
| (a) Cost of Materials consumed | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| (b) Purchase of stock-in-trade | 5.61 | 7.49 | 21.12 | 13.10 | 44.80 |
| (c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade | (3.76) | (0.70) | -2.99 | (4.46) | -5.10 |
| (d) Employee benefits expense | 0.52 | 0.51 | 0.46 | 1.03 | 0.97 |
| (e) Finance cost | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| (f) Depreciation and amortisation expense | 0.13 | 0.05 | 0.01 | 0.18 | 0.06 |
| (g) Other expenses | 0.49 | 0.99 | 0.68 | 1.48 | 5.90 |
| Total Expenses | 2.99 | 8.34 | 19.28 | 11.33 | 48.83 |
| V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV) | 3.09 | 0.49 | 4.71 | 3.58 | 4.48 |
| VI. Exceptional items | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| VII. Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI) | 3.09 | 0.49 | 4.71 | 3.58 | 4.48 |
| VIII. Extraordinary items | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| IX. Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (VII-VIII) | 3.09 | 0.49 | 4.71 | 3.58 | 4.48 |
| X. Tax Expense: | | | | | |
| 1. Current Tax | 0.59 | 0.09 | 1.46 | 0.68 | 1.92 |
| 2. Deferred Tax | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| XI. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operation (VII-VIII) | 2.5 | 0.4 | 0 | 2.9 | 2.56 |
| XII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation | 0.00 | 0.00 | 3.25 | 0.00 | 3.25 |
| XIII. Tax expense from discontinuing operations | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| XIV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the discontinuing operations after tax (XII-XIII) | 0 | 0 | 3.25 | 0 | 3.25 |
| XV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (XI + XIV) | 2.50 | 0.40 | 3.25 | 2.90 | 3.25 |
| XVI. Earnings Per Equity Share | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.80 | 1.27 | 1.03 | 0.82 | 1.03 |
| (b) Diluted | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated) | 31,425 | 31,425 | 31,425 | 31,425 | 31,425 |
| Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year | 149.15 | 149.15 | 139.38 | 149.15 | 139.38 |

PART-II : Information for the second quarter ended 30/09/2018

| A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING | 125500 | 125500 | 135500 | 125500 | 135500 |
|--|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| 1. Public shareholding | | | | | |
| - Number of Shares | 125500 | 125500 | 135500 | 125500 | 135500 |
| - Percentage of Shareholding | 39.93% | 39.93% | 43.12% | 39.93% | 43.12% |
| 2. Promoters & Promoter group shareholding | | | | | |
| a) Pledged / Encumbered | | | | | |
| - Number of Shares | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| b) Non-encumbered | | | | | |
| - Number of Shares | 188750 | 188750 | 178750 | 188750 | 178750 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group) | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% |
| - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company) | 60.07% | 60.07% | 56.88% | 60.07% | 56.88% |

PATBACK BUSINESS

(Formerly known as Crazypricing Online)
Regd. Off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, D Rohini, New Delhi- 110085
Contact No.: 011-27860680, Email Id: crazy Website: www.crazypricingonline.com, CIN: L7

Extracts of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results
ended September 30, 2018

| Sl. No. | Particulars | 30/09/2018 (Un-Audited) | 30/09/2018 (Un-Audited) | 30/09/2017 (Un-Audited) |
|---------|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1. | Total income from operations | | | |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | | | |